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SACC Purchasing Officers/Committee Chairs
	Name
	Email
	Phone Number

	Hershel Becker, Chair
	Hershel.Becker@dir.texas.gov
	512-475-4617

	Susan Durso, Vice-Chair
	Susan.Durso@twc.state.tx.us 
	512-936-3295


[bookmark: _GoBack] 
SACC Purchasing Subcommittee Members and Representatives
Each SACC member agency may have one voting member to represent their agency.  Non-SACC agencies may have representatives attend.
	Agency
	Name
	Email

	CPA
	Bobby Pounds
	Robert.pounds@cpa.texas.gov 

	CPA
	Gerard MacCrossan
	Gerard.maccrossan@cpa.texas.gov  

	CPA
	Johnathan Oberhoff
	Johnathan.oberhoff@cpa.texas.gov 

	CPA
	Leticia Estrada
	Leticia.estrada@cpa.texas.gov 

	CPA
	Melissa Hernandez
	Melissa.hernandez@cpa.texas.gov 

	CPA
	Sandra Woodruff
	Sandra.woodruff@cpa.texas.gov 

	CPA
	Tres Lorton
	Tres.lorton@cpa.texas.gov 

	CPA
	Yvette Marietta
	Yvette.marietta@cpa.texas.gov 

	CPRIT
	Don Brandy
	Dbrandy@cprit.texas.gov 

	DFPS
	Jessica Kathka
	Jessica.kathka@dfps.state.tx.us 

	DIR
	Aiko Neill
	Aiko.Neill@dir.texas.gov 

	DIR
	Amy Pfluger
	Amy.pfluger@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Chandra Thompson
	Chandra.Thompson@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Colleen Berkley
	Colleen.Berkley@dir.texas.gov 

	DIR
	Hershel Becker
	Hershel.Becker@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Joan Scott
	Joan.Scott@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Joy Hall Bryant
	Joy.Bryant@dir.texas.gov  

	DIR
	Kelly Parker
	Kelly.Parker@dir.texas.gov 

	DIR
	Lynn Hodde
	Lynn.Hodde@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Robert Armstrong
	Robert.Armstrong@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Thuvan Huynh
	Thuvan.Huynh@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Tom Niland
	Tom.niland@dir.texas.gov 

	DMV
	Debra Rosas
	Debra.Rosas@txdmv.gov 

	DPS
	Jessica Ballew
	jessica.ballew@dps.texas.gov 

	DPS
	Kevin Jones
	Kevin.jones@dps.texas.gov 

	DPS
	Lisa Maldonado
	Juana.maldonado@dps.texas.gov 

	DPS
	Walt Goodson
	Walt.goodson@dps.texas.gov 

	DPS
	Wynn Reynolds
	Wynn.reynolds@dps.texas.gov 

	ERS
	Erica Duque
	Erica.duque@ers.state.tx.us 

	GLO
	Mindy Cohen
	Mindy.cohen@glo.texas.gov 

	Governor Office
	Bobby Janecka
	Bobby.janecke@gov.texas.gov 

	HHSC
	Belinda Williams
	Belinda.williams@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Dana Collins
	Dana.collins07@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Heather Shiels
	Heather.shiels@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Pollett Jones-Reasonover
	Pollett.jones-Reasonover@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Sherice Williams
	Sherice.williams@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Sonya Bebley
	Sonya.bebley@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	HPC
	John Monk
	Jmonk@hpc.texas.gov 

	LBB
	Austin Kupke
	Ausitn.kupke@lbb.state.tx.us 

	LBB
	Jake Pugh
	Jacob.Pugh@lbb.state.tx.us 

	Lottery
	Angela Zgarba
	Angela.zgarba@lottery.state.tx.us 

	Lottery
	Debbie Pina
	Debbie.pina@lottery.state.tx.us 

	OAG
	Lisa Massock
	Lisa.massock@oag.texas.gov 

	OAG
	Rick Blincoe
	Rick.blincoe@oag.texas.gov 

	PUC
	Jay Stone
	Jay.stone@puc.texas.gov 

	TCEQ
	Arthur French
	Arthur.french@tceq.texas.gov 

	TCEQ
	Chris Gobert
	Chris.gobert@tceq.texas.gov 

	TCEQ
	Nora Randall
	Nora.randall@tceq.texas.gov 

	TCEQ
	Roger Dube
	Roger.dube@tceq.texas.gov 

	TDCJ
	Billy Sanders
	Billy.sanders@tdcj.texas.gov 

	TDCJ
	Erica Minor
	Erica.minor@tdcj.texas.gov 

	TDI
	Melissa Burkhart
	Melissa.burkhart@tdi.texas.gov 

	TEA
	Cory Green
	Corry.Green@tea.texas.gov 

	TEA
	Pamela Rodriguez
	Pamela.rodriguez@tea.texas.gov 

	TEA
	Susan Patterson
	Susan.patterson@tea.texas.gov 

	TEA
	Toysha Martin
	Toysha.martin@tea.texas.gov 

	TEA
	Debra Rosas
	Debra.Rosas@tea.texas.gov 

	TFC
	Richard Ehlert
	Richard.ehlert@tfc.state.tx.us 

	TFC
	Yolanda Strey
	Yolanda.strey@tfc.state.tx.us 

	THC
	Darryl Glenn Gaona
	Darryl.gaona@thc.texas.gov 

	TJJD
	Bill Walk
	William.walk@tjjd.texas.gov 

	TJJD
	Christina Garcia
	Christina.garcia@tjjd.texas.gov 

	TJJD
	Jeannette Vrabel
	Jeannette.Vrabel@tjjd.texas.gov 

	TJJD
	Kenneth Ming
	Kenneth.i.ming@tjjd.texas.gov 

	TPWD
	Cassandra Johnson
	Cassandra.johnson@tpwd.texas.gov 

	TPWD
	Karen Williams
	Karen.williams@tpwd.texas.gov 

	TPWD
	Tammy Dunham
	tammy.dunham@tpwd.texas.gov 

	TWC
	Connie Sanders
	Connie.Sanders@twc.state.tx.us 

	TWC
	Glenn Smith
	glenn.smith@twc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Kelvin Moore
	kelvin.moore@twc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Linda Alphonse
	Linda.alphonse@twc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Linda Watson
	Linda.watson@twc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Melanie Busby
	Melanie.busby@twc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Susan Durso
	Susan.durso@twc.state.tx.us

	TxDOT
	Jo Woten
	Jo.Woten@txdot.gov

	TxDOT
	Kenneth Wood
	Kenneth.wood@txdot.gov 
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